$0 ___ $0_ $12 351 504

$0 ----

~Q - _____ $_0_ $12,351,504

$0 ___ $0_ $0

$0 $0 $12,351,504

SCHEDULE 3
PAGE20F2

(11)
NET

OPERATING
INCOME

$3,257,768

($74,968)
$0
$0

$2,156
$260

$24
$14,998

$0
$3,040

$0
$11,822

$0
$0

$727
$0

$68
$0
$0

($60,252)

~
{$147,622)

$3110146

___ $_0

-- $3110146

$0

$3,110,146

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION

FLORIDA DIVISION
CAPITAL STRUCTURE
June 30, 2014
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS· WEIGHTED COST

TOTAl AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

lONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED l TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

OEFFEREO INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS· WEIGHTED COST

TOTAl VEAR·ENO

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON·UTIUTY

$23,285,798 $0

$9,283,882 $0

$4,661,337 $0

$2,449,444 $0

$978,471 $0

$10,228,501 $0

$54,669 $0

$50,942,102 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON·UTIUTY

$24,665,403 $0

$13,298,697 $0

$3,952,946 $0

So $0

$961,661 $0

$10,427,979 $0

$44,907 $0

$53,351,593 $0

ADJUSTED
BOOKS PRO·RATA SPECIFIC BAlANCE

$23,285,798 $0 ($265,326} $23,020,472

$9,283,882 $0 ($105,784} $9,178,098

$4,661,337 $0 ($53,113} $4,608,224

$2,449,444 $0 ($27,909} $2,421,535

$978,471 $0 $0 $978,471

$10,228,501 $0 $0 $10,228,501

$54,669 $0 $0 $54,669

$50,942,102 $0 ($452,132) $50,489,970

ADJUSTED
BOOKS PRO·RATA SPECIFIC BAlANCE

$24,665,403 $0 ($267,499} $24,397,904

$13,298,697 $0 ($144,225) $13,154,472

$3,952,946 $0 ($42,870} $3,910,076

$0 $0 $0 $0

$961,661 $0 $0 $961,661

$10,427,979 $0 $0 $10,427,979

$44,907 $0 $0 $44,907

$53,351,593 $0 ($454,594} $52,896,999

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%} (%} (%} (%} (%} (%} (%}

45.59% 9.80% 4.47% 10.80% 4.92% 11.80% 5.38%

18.18% 5.61% 1.02% 5.61% 1.02% 5.61% 1.02%

9.13% 1.11% 0.10% 1.11% 0.10% 1.11% 0.10%

4.80% 4.17% 0.20% 4.17% 0.20% 4.17% 0.20%

1.94% 2.44% 0.05% 2.44% 0.05% 2.44% 0.05%

20.26% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.11% 5.79% 0.01% 6.24% 0.01% 6.70% 0.01%

100.00% 5.85% 6.30% 6.76%

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST